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Courses 
 

Credits Courses Credits 

 
General Education Requirements 
 

  
TCID Requirements 

 

Composition Requirement 6 The following 15 credits are required 15 
Reasoning Skills Requirement 3   
General Humanities Area Requirements 9 TCID 2080: Business and Admin Writing OR  
Core Humanities Area Requirement 3 TCID 2090: Technical Writing and 

Presentation  
 

Natural Science Requirement (w/lab) 12 ENGL 3110: Advanced Grammar  
Social Science Requirement 12 TCID 3120: Technical Editing and Style  
General Electives 30 TCID 3130: Web and Print Document Design  
  TCID 3860: UX Research Methods  
Total General Education Requirements 75   
    
 
Track Requirements 
 

  
TCID Practice and Theory (Choose 3) 

 
9 

Non-Profit & Organizational Writing  TCID 3080: Adv. Business and Tech Writing  
     TCID 3750: Grant Writing (Required) 3 TCID 3140: Iterative Design Projects  
     COMM 3200: Theory & Practice of Public 
Relations 

3 TCID 3150: TCID Internship  

     ENGL 3010: Advanced Rhetoric 3 TCID 3160: Technological Adaptivity  
     ENGL 3020: Legal Writing 3 TCID 3750: Grant and Proposal Writing  
  TCID 3850: Advanced Topics in TCID  
Design & Media  TCID 3865: UX Design Principles  
     CS 1020: Web Page Design for Non-CS Majors 3   
     VA 2100: Digital Imaging and Design 3 Advanced Theory and Practice Courses 12 
    
     VA 3200: Video Art  3   
     Comm 3400: Digital Comm Theories 3 TCID 4065: Intercultural Topics in TCID  
  TCID 4080: Special Topics in TCID  
Programming Foundations  TCID 4060: Diversity Topics in TCID  
     CS 1090: Introduction to Programming OR  

3 
TCID 4090: Senior TCID Portfolio Seminar  

     CS 1100: Problem Solving through Game  
                     Creation 

  

     CS 1120: Intro to Computational Thinking 3 Total TCID Requirements 36 
     ECE 1001: Intro to Robotics 3   
     ECE 1021: Computer-Based Models and Methods 3   
    
Total Track Requirements 9 TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS 120 

 

 


	Credits
	Courses
	Credits
	Courses
	TCID Requirements
	General Education Requirements
	15
	The following 15 credits are required
	6
	Composition Requirement
	3
	Reasoning Skills Requirement
	TCID 2080: Business and Admin Writing OR
	9
	General Humanities Area Requirements
	TCID 2090: Technical Writing and Presentation 
	3
	Core Humanities Area Requirement
	ENGL 3110: Advanced Grammar
	12
	Natural Science Requirement (w/lab)
	TCID 3120: Technical Editing and Style
	12
	Social Science Requirement
	TCID 3130: Web and Print Document Design
	30
	General Electives
	TCID 3860: UX Research Methods
	75
	Total General Education Requirements
	9
	TCID Practice and Theory (Choose 3)
	Track Requirements
	TCID 3080: Adv. Business and Tech Writing
	Non-Profit & Organizational Writing
	TCID 3140: Iterative Design Projects
	3
	     TCID 3750: Grant Writing (Required)
	TCID 3150: TCID Internship
	3
	     COMM 3200: Theory & Practice of Public Relations
	TCID 3160: Technological Adaptivity
	3
	     ENGL 3010: Advanced Rhetoric
	TCID 3750: Grant and Proposal Writing
	3
	     ENGL 3020: Legal Writing
	TCID 3850: Advanced Topics in TCID
	TCID 3865: UX Design Principles
	Design & Media
	3
	     CS 1020: Web Page Design for Non-CS Majors
	12
	Advanced Theory and Practice Courses
	3
	     VA 2100: Digital Imaging and Design
	3
	     VA 3200: Video Art 
	TCID 4065: Intercultural Topics in TCID
	3
	     Comm 3400: Digital Comm Theories
	TCID 4080: Special Topics in TCID
	TCID 4060: Diversity Topics in TCID
	Programming Foundations
	TCID 4090: Senior TCID Portfolio Seminar
	     CS 1090: Introduction to Programming OR
	3
	     CS 1100: Problem Solving through Game                      Creation
	36
	Total TCID Requirements
	3
	     CS 1120: Intro to Computational Thinking
	3
	     ECE 1001: Intro to Robotics
	3
	     ECE 1021: Computer-Based Models and Methods
	120
	TOTAL MAJOR REQUIREMENTS
	9
	Total Track Requirements

